00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

3683 630A 001 A—2F7UR4 > HYDRAULIC LINE

—~NO.6490131

00O 0O NEXT

R MRES B &4 FR x| = T =) # OB & *&
#
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 5116 6205 000 |n'UN BAND 1
2 | 3683 6331000 |k—2 HOSE 1
3 | 0050 1100 360 |k—AN UM HOSEBAND 2 |¢36
4 | 36836324 000 |47 PIPE 1
5 | K710 0108 020 |Fi’ )bk BOLT 5 |M8x 20(7T)
6 | 3683 6322 000 |k—2 HOSE 1
7 | 0050 1100 380 |k—AN'UN HOSEBAND 1 |p38
8 | 3683 6303 000 |77UY° FLANGE 1 |p55
9 | 0830 1100 200 Joyuv¥y" ORING 1 [1BP20
10 | A544 0708 020 |¥+vy7°A%Y)a1- BOLT 2 |M8x20
11 | 3640 6034 000 |Ti# ADAPTER 1
12 3683 6333 000 [h—2A HOSE 1 |wP175-9-2050L1005x2
13 | 5108 4422 000 |7%°7°% ADAPTER 1
14 | 3683 6302 000 |avkA—AN LT VALVE 1 |Kvs-31-2 ~NO.6490131
14 | 3677 6363 000 |avkA—An LT VALVE 1 |sv3-002-2325| D |[NO.6490132~
15 | 3683 6305 000 |7°77vb BRACKET 1 ~NO.6490131
15 | 3683 6305 001 |7°7vb BRACKET 1 D |NO.6490132~
16 | A544 0710 030 |%+%y7°2%HY)a— BOLT 3 |M10x30 ~NO.6490131
16 | A544 0708 030 |%+¥v7°A%!)1- BOLT 3 |M8x30 D |NO.6490132~
17 | 3683 6306 000 |t*v PIN 2 D |~NO.6490131
18 | K814 0108 070 |Fi'Jbb BOLT 1 [mM8x70(8T) D |~NO.6490131
19 | A301 0108 001 |Fvk NUT 1 [m8 D |~NO.6490131
20 | A301 0108 003 |Fvh NUT 1 [m8 D |~NO.6490131
21 | 3664 6085 000 |47 PIPE 1 D |~NO.6490131
22 | 6120 4556 000 |tV PIN 2 ~NO.6490131
22 | 3677 6366 000 |PW PW 4 |C141-M5 D |NO.6490132~
23 | 05200120012 |7yE'y PIN SPLIT 2 |20x12 ~NO.6490131
23 | 3677 6367 000 |4LE ALY PIN 4 |SuU3-63-L D |NO.6490132~
24 | 03500120510 |PW WASHER 2 [5x10x1.0 ~NO.6490131
24 | 3677 6368 000 |AFy7E"Y PIN SNAP 4 [NSP-307-4 D |[NO.6490132~
S160 —49— 11/02/23



	MENU BACK: 
	NEXT: 


